1 N. Clementson
2 M. Stell

3 J. Findley

4 R. Ashcroft
5 A. Newall

6 C. Bodenham
7 R. Hurst

8 P. Leonard

9 J. Longworth
10 T. Maher

11 1. Bailey

12 A. Horner

13 J. Bunting

14 T. Worthington
15 N. Hall

16 B. Rigby

17 B. Huddart
18 C. Huws

19 P. Craig

20 A. Findley

21 D. Unsworth
22 P. Catterall
23 N. Laing

24 D. Walsh

25 K. Conway
26 |. Hurst

27 H. Gilson (W)
28 B. Sedgwick
29 R. Walsh (W)
30 A. Bowles
31 A. Munro

Central Lancs RC
Ribble Valley
High on Bikes
VCUK PH-MTS
Horwich CC
Horwich CC
Southport CC
Southport CC
Bury Clarion
Horwich CC
Southport CC
Bury Clarion
Bury Clarion
Horwich CC
Bury Clarion
Champ Sys VCUK
Lancs RC
Central Lancs RC
Tri Preston
Southport CC
Southport CC
Tri Preston
Southport CC
Southport CC
Southport CC
Ribble Valley Tri
Tri Preston
Southport CC
High on Bikes
Bolton Clarion
Lancs RC

RESULT
August 13" 2015

COURSE D10/18
TIME POINTS

22:11
22:15
22:19
22:22
22:54
23:06
23:07 15
23:09 14
23:17
23:50
24:02 13
24:07
24:13
24:13
24:14
24:24
24:30
24:34
25:04
25:53 12
26:03 11
26:08
26:30 10
26:43 9
26:52 8
26:57
27:33
27:39 7
27:39
29:27
30:00

SOUTHPORT C.C.

VETS ON STANDARD

4:50
3:48
2:38
1:51
0:02
0:16

P. Leonard (63)
R. Hurst (52)

I. Bailey (50)
A. Findley (61)
K. Conway (51)
D. Walsh (46)

+ o+ + o+

Marshals

I. Gunn

J. Gunn

D. Livingstone
K. Davies

B. Lloyd

D. Ritchie

A. Stark

M. Lloyd

A. Green

http://southportcyclingclub.co.uk/

VTTA STD
27:59
26:54
26:45
27:44
26:50
26:27


http://southportcyclingclub.co.uk/

